
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form
GLUCOCORTICOID/BRONCHODILATOR COMBINATION, INHALED
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*
	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Asthma: Advair® and Symbicort® will be approved for eligible participants with a documented diagnosis of persistent asthma who have tried and failed an inhaled corticosteroid. Non-preferred agents will only be approved if patient has tried and failed therapy with a preferred agent within the previous six months.
COPD:  Advair® Diskus 250/50 and Symbicort® will be approved for eligible participants with a diagnosis of Stage III or Stage IV COPD with repeated exacerbations and failure of long-acting beta2 agonist inhaler (Foradil® or Serevent®).
Non-preferred agents: Non-preferred agents will only be approved if patient has tried and failed therapy with a preferred agent within the previous six months.

	(  Advair® Diskus
	100/50
	250/50
	500/50

	(  Advair® HFA
	45/21
	115/21
	230/21

	(  Dulera®
	100/5
	200/5
	

	(  Symbicort®
	80/4.5
	160/4.5
	

	(  Breo® Ellipta
	100/25
	200/25
	


________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Asthma:          Persistent Asthma      ____________         

Inhaled corticosteroid: _____________________ Dates: _________________ Reason for failure: ___________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COPD:                  Stage III (Severe) _________                Stage IV (Very Severe) ________


        FEV1/FVC < 0.70


          FEV1/FVC < 0.70

     FEV1 > 30% but < 50% predicted
          FEV1 < 30% predicted or FEV1 < 50% predicted

                                                                                  plus chronic respiratory failure

Long acting beta2 inhaler: ___________________ Dates: _________________ Reason for failure: __________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Other pertinent Information for review _________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 codes are submitted on professional office claims to Idaho Medicaid on a routine basis.

	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)

         Rev.:1/1/16

